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Sales department

Hide

Pipe Sales Department for Mechanical Engineering

Dmitriy Lomako
Phone: +38 056 74 74 746
+380 67 63 60 252
E-mail: Dmitriy.Lomake@m.interpipe.biz

Evgeniy Fomin
Phone: +38 056 74 74 808;
+380 67 63 03 156
E-mail: Evgeniy. Fomin@m.interpipe.biz

Pipe Sales Director for mechanical engineering
Pavel Begma

Phone: +380 67 56 50 282

E-mail: Pavel.Begma@m.interpipe.biz

Pipe Sales Department for Ukraine

Pipes for general use
Oles Gosalo
Phone: +380 56 74 74 537,
+38 044 233 66 32
E-mail: Oles.Gosalo@interpipe.biz

Pipes for mechanical engineering and power industry
Stanislav Emelyanenko

Ten.: +380 67 48 09 675

E-mail: Stanislav. Emelyanenko@interpipe biz

Pipe Sales Department for MENA

Ayman Alsakbani
Phone: +38 067 3113555
E-mail: Alsakbani@m interpipe.biz

0Olga vyshniakova
Phone: +38 067 34 40 140
E-mail: Olga.vyshniakova@m.interpipe.biz

Phone: +38 (056) 74-74-874
Fax: +38 (056) 74-74-974
E-mail: info@ae.interpipe.biz, info@us.interpipe.biz, sales.na@interpipe.biz

Europe OCTG and welded pipes

Olga Vyshniakova
Phone: +38 067 34 40 140
E-mail: Olga.vyshniakova@m.interpipe.biz

Dmitriy Voytko
Phone: +38 067 56 87 167
E-mail: Dmitriy.Voytko@m.interpipe.biz

Phone: +41 9126139 00
Fax: +419126139 01
E-mail- sales eu@interpipe biz

Pipe Sales Department for NAFTA

1800 West Loop South, Suite 1350
Houston, Texas, 77027 — USA
Tel.: +1 713 333 0333

Fax: +1 713 333 0330

Pipe Sales Department for (IS

Pipe Sales for Armenia, Geergia, Moldova, Tajikistan, and Kyrgyzstan
Alexey Rudenko

Phone: +38(056) 747-48-24

E-mail: Aleksey.Rudenko@m.interpipe.biz

Pipe Sales for Azerbaijan

Ivan Dekhtyuk

Phone: +38 (097) 995 79 34

E-mail: Ivan Dekhtyuk@m.interpipe.biz

Sales Department

Senior Project Manager
Bakhtiyar Ishkabulov
Phone: +38 056 74 74 121;
+38 067 32 05 256
E-mail: Bakhtiyar Ishkabulov@m interpipe biz

Railway Products Sales KLW Wheelco
Railway Products Sales Department for European market

Head of Wheel Sales Department for Europe and OEMs
Niclas Eriksson

Phone: +46736567730

E-mail: Niclas Eriksson@Kklw.biz

Sales Technical Support Manager
Olivier Wolfarth

Phone: +491728677429

E-mail: Olivier.welfarth@m.interpipe.biz

Sales Manager
Frederic Simonneau
E-mail: Frederic Simonneau@m.interpipe biz
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E-mail: Cyril.Duhamel

klw.biz

Railway Products Sales Department for America, MENA and the Far East

Oleg Vodolazhskiy
Phone: +38 056 74 74 30%;
+38 067 63 08 986
E-mail- Oleg Vodolazhskiy@m interpipe.biz

Railway Products Sales Department for Russia and CIS

sandr Bondarenko
+38 056 74 74 161
+38 0982747422
E-mail: Aleksandr.Bondarenko@m.interpipe.biz

Railway Products Sales Development Group
ales Manager for Turkey and Israel
Tamara Antsupova
Phone: +38 056 74 74 067;
+38 067 69 44 408
E-mail: Tamara Antsupova@m.interpipe biz

Steel Billet Sales Department

Elena Bogdanova
Phone: +380 56 74 74 831

E-mail: Elena.Bogdanova@interpipe.biz

arehouse)

Phone: +38 0562 35 90 50

+38 096 219 59 16
E-mail: Viadimir.Ozerkevich@ntrp.interpipe.biz
Website interpipesteel biz

E-mail @interpipe biz
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o@@ Tel- +38 (056) 736-60-06
Fax: +38 (0562) 389-482
Email: info@ua.interpipe.biz
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